
 
1 2 3   Team Scores  

T3  T2  1   Kent State 289  279  275       843  -21 
1  T2  2   Michigan State 282  286  281       849  -15 
2  1  3   Miami 287  280  283       850  -14 

11  T5  4   Oklahoma State 293  285  274       852  -12 
T5  4  5   Sacramento State  290  285  283       858  -6 
T8  9  T6   UCF 292  290  280       862  -2 
T8  8  T6   Iowa State 292  288  282       862  -2 
T3  T5  8   Purdue 289  289  287       865  +1 
T5  7  9   Penn State  290  289  294       873  +9 
13  T12  10   East Carolina  298  295  283       876  +12 
T8  10  11   Illinois 292  296  291       879  +15 
7  11  12   Old Dominion 291  298  294       883  +19 

12  T12  13   North Carolina State 294  299  291       884  +20 
15  T14  14   College of Charleston 307  292  291       890  +26 
14  T14  15   Kennesaw State 303  296  294       893  +29 
16  16  16   UNC Wilmington 324  297  290       911  +47 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

1 1   Renate Grimstad  Miami  66   67  69       202  -14   
2 T2   Yurika Tanida  Michigan State  66   72  71       209  -7   

T5 T2   Lianna Bailey  Oklahoma State  73   68  68       209  -7   
T11 T4   Hailey Jones  Oklahoma State  70   72  68       210  -6   
T11 T4   Karoline Stormo  Kent State  73   69  68       210  -6   
T5 T4   Tess Blair  Sacramento State  72   69  69       210  -6   
T11 7   Pimnipa Panthong  Kent State  70   72  69       211  -5   
T5 T8   Nishtha Madan  Sacramento State  73   68  71       212  -4   
T25 T8   Dorthea Forbrigd  East Carolina  75   70  67       212  -4   
T5 T8   Chloe Salort  Kent State  72   69  71       212  -4   
T25 T8   Caley McGinty  Kent State  74   71  67       212  -4   
T18 T12   Liyana Durisic  Iowa State  71   72  70       213  -3   
T23 T12   Kristyna Frydlova  Miami  74   70  69       213  -3   
T11 T12   Monika Hartl  North Carolina State  71   71  71       213  -3   
T18 T12   Allyson Geer-Park  Michigan State  71   72  70       213  -3   
T18 T12   Taglao Jeeravivitaporn  Iowa State  72   71  70       213  -3   
T11 T12   Valery Plata  Michigan State  71   71  71       213  -3   
T25 T12   Phu Khine  UNC Wilmington  76   69  68       213  -3   
T11 T12   Thitapa Pakdeesettakul *  Kent State  70   72  71       213  -3   
T11 20   Alyssa Lamoureux  UCF  72   70  72       214  -2   
T3 T21   Jana Melichova  Old Dominion  69   70  76       215  -1   
T40 T21   Emily Dunlap  College of Charleston  75   72  68       215  -1   
T25 T21   Nina Rissi *  Michigan State  74   71  70       215  -1   
T5 T21   Kan Bunnabodee  Purdue  71   70  74       215  -1   
T35 T21   Tunrada Piddon  UCF  71   75  69       215  -1   
T5 T21   Ali Morallos  Illinois  70   71  74       215  -1   
T3 T21   Sarah Willis  Penn State  70   69  76       215  -1   
T40 T28   Mim Sangkapong *  North Carolina State  74   73  69       216  E   
T35 T28   Ana Laura Collado  UCF  73   73  70       216  E   
T40 T28   Micaela Farah  Purdue  75   72  69       216  E   
T25 T28   Siyan Chen  Illinois  72   73  71       216  E   
T25 T28   Leah Onosato  Old Dominion  72   73  71       216  E   
T54 T33   Han-Hsuan Yu  Oklahoma State  79   71  67       217  +1   
T45 T33   Elizabeth Moon  UCF  76   72  69       217  +1   
T18 T33   Mathilde Delavallade  Penn State  71   72  74       217  +1   
T18 T33   Sofie Babic  Sacramento State  69   74  74       217  +1   
T25 T33   Paz Marfa  Michigan State  74   71  72       217  +1   
T35 T33   Alanna Campbell  Iowa State  72   74  71       217  +1   
T25 T33   Kory Nielsen  Kent State  75   70  72       217  +1   
T23 T33   Tai Anudit  Kennesaw State  73   71  73       217  +1   
T50 T41   Haylin Harris  Michigan State  74   75  69       218  +2   
T35 T41   Sifat Sagoo  Purdue  73   73  72       218  +2   
T45 T43   Isabella Fierro  Oklahoma State  74   74  71       219  +3   
T35 T43   Anna Backman  Miami  75   71  73       219  +3   

T45 T43   Joy Chou  Iowa State  77   71  71       219  +3 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T25 T43   Franziska Sliper  Miami  73   72  74       219  +3   
T40 47   Natalie Ambruester  North Carolina State  72   75  73       220  +4   
T50 T48   Madison Corley  Old Dominion  72   77  72       221  +5   
T58 T48   Kathryn Carson  East Carolina  77   74  70       221  +5   
T45 T48   Chinatsu Kobayashi *  UCF  73   75  73       221  +5   
T54 T51   Danielle DuToit  Purdue  76   74  72       222  +6   
T54 T51   Alizee Vidal  Kennesaw State  74   76  72       222  +6   
T45 T53   Sydney Naro *  Michigan State  76   72  75       223  +7   
T40 T53   Inez Wanamarta  Purdue  70   77  76       223  +7   
T25 T55   Madelein Herr  Penn State  71   74  79       224  +8   
T68 T55   Corinne Viden  Sacramento State  79   74  71       224  +8   
T54 T55   Crystal Wang  Illinois  76   74  74       224  +8   
T63 T55   Reena Sulkar  Illinois  74   78  72       224  +8   
T63 T55   Sydney Smith  Sacramento State  76   76  72       224  +8   
T63 T55   Daniella Barrett  Miami  74   78  72       224  +8   
T63 T55   Inja Fric  North Carolina State  76   76  72       224  +8   
T58 T62   Morgan Pankow *  Miami  78   73  74       225  +9   
T58 T62   Anna Rottluff  College of Charleston  77   74  74       225  +9   
T58 T62   Thao My Nguyen  UNC Wilmington  74   77  74       225  +9   
T79 T62   Olivia Zambruno  Penn State  80   74  71       225  +9   
T68 T66   Siranon Shoomee  East Carolina  72   81  73       226  +10   
T68 T66   Maria Balcazar  UCF  77   76  73       226  +10   
T58 T66   Oda Sofie Kilsti  East Carolina  74   77  75       226  +10   
T68 T66   Caroline Hermes  East Carolina  79   74  73       226  +10   
T81 T70   Emma Whitaker  Oklahoma State  76   79  72       227  +11   
T68 T70   Jodee Tindal  College of Charleston  84   69  74       227  +11   
T79 T70   Isha Dhruva  Penn State  78   76  73       227  +11   
T50 T70   Dimana Viudes *  UCF  80   69  78       227  +11   
T68 T74   Daniela Ballesteros *  Purdue  77   76  75       228  +12   
T68 T74   Lea Klimentova  North Carolina State  76   77  75       228  +12   
T68 T74   Victoria Huskey  College of Charleston  76   77  75       228  +12   
T68 T77   Macarena Aguilera *  Miami  79   74  76       229  +13   
T50 T77   Ruby Chou *  Iowa State  76   73  80       229  +13   
T68 T77   Meva Schmit  Kennesaw State  77   76  76       229  +13   
T81 T80   Amelia Mehmet Grohn  Iowa State  80   75  75       230  +14   
T63 T80   Clara Aveling  Kennesaw State  79   73  78       230  +14   
83 82   Noemie Sudron  Old Dominion  78   78  75       231  +15   
85 83   Tori Owens  Kennesaw State  80   79  73       232  +16   

T68 84   Lauren Freyvogel *  Penn State  78   75  81       234  +18   
T86 85   Pilar Muguruza  Old Dominion  80   80  76       236  +20   
T86 86   Mallory Fobes  UNC Wilmington  81   79  77       237  +21   
84 87   Pilar Berchot  North Carolina State  75   82  83       240  +24   

88 88   Alexis Jarrell  UNC Wilmington  93   77  79       249  +33 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

90 -    Tristyn Nowlin  Illinois  77  D  D       -     -      
91 -    Olivia Hamilton  College of Charleston  79  D  D       -     -      
89 -    Keri Kenkel  UNC Wilmington  D   74  71       -     -      
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 Kent State 289 279 275 843

T4 Karoline Stormo (2) 73 69 68 210

7 Pimnipa Panthong (1) 70 72 69 211

T8 Caley McGinty (3) 74 71 67 212

T8 Chloe Salort (5) 72 69 71 212

T33 Kory Nielsen (4) 75 70 72 217

2 Michigan State 282 286 281 849

T2 Yurika Tanida (2) 66 72 71 209

T12 Allyson Geer-Park (3) 71 72 70 213

T12 Valery Plata (4) 71 71 71 213

T33 Paz Marfa (1) 74 71 72 217

T41 Haylin Harris (5) 74 75 69 218

3 Miami 287 280 283 850

1 Renate Grimstad (1) 66 67 69 202

T12 Kristyna Frydlova (2) 74 70 69 213

T43 Anna Backman (3) 75 71 73 219

T43 Franziska Sliper (5) 73 72 74 219

T55 Daniella Barrett (4) 74 78 72 224

4 Oklahoma State 293 285 274 852

T2 Lianna Bailey (1) 73 68 68 209

T4 Hailey Jones (4) 70 72 68 210

T33 Han-Hsuan Yu (3) 79 71 67 217

T43 Isabella Fierro (2) 74 74 71 219

T70 Emma Whitaker (5) 76 79 72 227

5 Sacramento State 290 285 283 858

T4 Tess Blair (2) 72 69 69 210

T8 Nishtha Madan (1) 73 68 71 212

T33 Sofie Babic (3) 69 74 74 217

T55 Corinne Viden (4) 79 74 71 224

T55 Sydney Smith (5) 76 76 72 224

T6 UCF 292 290 280 862

20 Alyssa Lamoureux (4) 72 70 72 214

T21 Tunrada Piddon (1) 71 75 69 215

T28 Ana Laura Collado (3) 73 73 70 216

T33 Elizabeth Moon (5) 76 72 69 217

T66 Maria Balcazar (2) 77 76 73 226

T6 Iowa State 292 288 282 862

T12 Taglao Jeeravivitaporn (1) 72 71 70 213

T12 Liyana Durisic (3) 71 72 70 213

T33 Alanna Campbell (5) 72 74 71 217

T43 Joy Chou (4) 77 71 71 219

T80 Amelia Mehmet Grohn (2) 80 75 75 230
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

8 Purdue 289 289 287 865

T21 Kan Bunnabodee (3) 71 70 74 215

T28 Micaela Farah (4) 75 72 69 216

T41 Sifat Sagoo (2) 73 73 72 218

T51 Danielle DuToit (5) 76 74 72 222

T53 Inez Wanamarta (1) 70 77 76 223

9 Penn State 290 289 294 873

T21 Sarah Willis (1) 70 69 76 215

T33 Mathilde Delavallade (2) 71 72 74 217

T55 Madelein Herr (4) 71 74 79 224

T62 Olivia Zambruno (3) 80 74 71 225

T70 Isha Dhruva (5) 78 76 73 227

10 East Carolina 298 295 283 876

T8 Dorthea Forbrigd (1) 75 70 67 212

T48 Kathryn Carson (2) 77 74 70 221

T66 Caroline Hermes (3) 79 74 73 226

T66 Oda Sofie Kilsti (4) 74 77 75 226

T66 Siranon Shoomee (5) 72 81 73 226

11 Illinois 292 296 291 879

T21 Ali Morallos (4) 70 71 74 215

T28 Siyan Chen (2) 72 73 71 216

T55 Crystal Wang (3) 76 74 74 224

T55 Reena Sulkar (5) 74 78 72 224

90 Tristyn Nowlin (1) 77 0 0 77

12 Old Dominion 291 298 294 883

T21 Jana Melichova (1) 69 70 76 215

T28 Leah Onosato (2) 72 73 71 216

T48 Madison Corley (5) 72 77 72 221

82 Noemie Sudron (3) 78 78 75 231

85 Pilar Muguruza (4) 80 80 76 236

13 North Carolina State 294 299 291 884

T12 Monika Hartl (3) 71 71 71 213

47 Natalie Ambruester (1) 72 75 73 220

T55 Inja Fric (5) 76 76 72 224

T74 Lea Klimentova (4) 76 77 75 228

87 Pilar Berchot (2) 75 82 83 240

14 College of Charleston 307 292 291 890

T21 Emily Dunlap (4) 75 72 68 215

T62 Anna Rottluff (5) 77 74 74 225

T70 Jodee Tindal (3) 84 69 74 227

T74 Victoria Huskey (1) 76 77 75 228

91 Olivia Hamilton (2) 79 0 0 79

15 Kennesaw State 303 296 294 893

T33 Tai Anudit (1) 73 71 73 217

T51 Alizee Vidal (4) 74 76 72 222

T77 Meva Schmit (3) 77 76 76 229

T80 Clara Aveling (2) 79 73 78 230

83 Tori Owens (5) 80 79 73 232

16 UNC Wilmington 324 297 290 911

T12 Phu Khine (1) 76 69 68 213

T62 Thao My Nguyen (2) 74 77 74 225

86 Mallory Fobes (4) 81 79 77 237

88 Alexis Jarrell (5) 93 77 79 249

89 Keri Kenkel (3) 0 74 71 145
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T12 Thitapa Pakdeesettakul (Kent State) 70 72 71 213

T21 Nina Rissi (Michigan State) 74 71 70 215

T28 Mim Sangkapong (North Carolina State) 74 73 69 216

T48 Chinatsu Kobayashi (UCF) 73 75 73 221

T53 Sydney Naro (Michigan State) 76 72 75 223

T62 Morgan Pankow (Miami) 78 73 74 225

T70 Dimana Viudes (UCF) 80 69 78 227

T74 Daniela Ballesteros (Purdue) 77 76 75 228

T77 Ruby Chou (Iowa State) 76 73 80 229

T77 Macarena Aguilera (Miami) 79 74 76 229

84 Lauren Freyvogel (Penn State ) 78 75 81 234
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